
Startovní 
číslo

Kategorie Závodník 1 Z1 Rok 
nar.

Závodník 2 Z2 Rok 
nar.

Mezičas
POŘADÍ

Mezičas
ČAS

Celkové
POŘADÍ

Celkový 
ČAS

37 C2 MUŽI Luděk Hrbek 1967 Lubomír Gallo 1958 1 2:25 1 4:43
31 C2 MUŽI Jakub Sůsa 1988 Tomas Kafka  1978 2 2:26 2 4:45
26 C2 MUŽI EXIT TEAM - 

Přemysl Chaloupka
1970 Tomáš Lukeš 1967 4 2:29 3 4:46

29 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Mähring 1987 Vladimír "Břeh" Fořt 1977 5 2:31 4 4:47
45 C2 MUŽI Jiří Činčera 1943 Jaroslav Sýkora 1945 3 2:28 5 4:58
28 C2 MUŽI Petr Sýkora 1987 Jirka Holšan 6 2:44 6 5:12
14 C2 MUŽI Pecka Miroslav 1984 Vít Doležal 1986 7 2:50 7 5:20
34 C2 ŽENY Petra Fialová 1989 Jana Mrskočová 1988 10 2:51 8 5:23
16 C2 MUŽI Jaroslav Pecka 1987 Michal Dudek 1991 7 2:50 9 5:24
15 C2 MIX Luboš Švihel 1960 Švihelová Vanda 1997 9 2:51 10 5:28
10 C2 MUŽI Honza Kalita 1979 Aleš Novotný 1979 13 2:55 11 5:30
25 C2 MIX Petr Halaška 1977 Bohuslava Vosobová 1962 13 2:55 12 5:34
48 C2 MIX Lucie Zrnová 1984 Pavel Starosta 1976 16 2:56 13 5:35
33 C2 MIX Hana Mayerová 1985 Vladimír Lachman 1984 11 2:53 14 5:42
22 C2 MUŽI Ivan Vrba 1977 Pavel Elster 1973 13 2:55 15 5:44
3 C2 MUŽI Táglicht Libor 1974 Hrudík Michal 19 3:01 16 5:48

23 C2 MUŽI Marek Kovářík 1974 Jakub Kovářík 2001 16 2:56 17 5:49
39 C2 MUŽI Martin Nikodým Pavel Kazda 1977 21 3:02 18 5:53
27 C2 ŽENY Alena Moravová 1989 Lucie Sýkorová 1989 24 3:07 19 5:56
35 C2 MIX Bára Voříšková 1986 Martin Talácko 1985 22 3:04 20 5:58
54 C2 MUŽI Jaroslav Salus 1983 Jan Filip 1994 23 3:05 20 5:58
24 C2 MUŽI Matěj Bartík 1989 Pavel Horák 1980 18 2:57 22 6:00
47 C2 ŽENY Tereza Jirásková 1986 Lucie Jirásková 1989 25 3:08 23 6:04
8 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Ondra 1980 Richard Talácko 1983 26 3:09 24 6:18
1 C2 MIX Kateřina Kraicová 1986 Milan Frýba 1983 27 3:10 25 6:19
9 C2 MUŽI Petr Vaněk 1988 František Vaněk 1993 29 3:11 25 6:19

36 C2 MIX Jirka Gina 1982 Martina Šimůnková 1981 30 3:13 25 6:19
44 C2 MUŽI Miroslav Brůža  1974 Martin Zachoval  1974 19 3:01 25 6:19
17 C2 MIX petra franková 1987 jan hanák 1987 31 3:20 29 6:27
43 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Skalický   1990 Jarda Babka 1972 11 2:53 30 6:28
6 C2 MIX Arnošt Truhelka 1976 Jana Truhelková 1976 34 3:23 31 6:29
4 C2 MUŽI Štěpán Kincl 1983 Mojmír Šedý 1980 32 3:21 32 6:40

42 C2 MIX Michal Dvořák  1990 Lucie Skalická  1990 32 3:21 33 6:41
2 C2 MIX Nejman Martin 1966 Nejmanová Andrea 1997 38 3:32 34 6:51

20 C2 MIX zuzana hrabětová 1986 petr severyn 1986 36 3:30 34 6:51
18 C2 MUŽI michal frank 1983 jan severyn 1992 34 3:23 36 6:52
19 C2 MUŽI filip šenk 1992 jakub skočdopole 1993 37 3:30 37 7:01
7 C2 ŽENY Ivana Pechtorová 1981 Iva Nekvindová 1988 40 3:38 38 7:02

77 C2 ŽENY Etela Bohackova 1983 Eva Medkova 1984 42 3:41 39 7:11
12 C2 MUŽI Martin Šimáček 1993 Michael Kulhánek 1994 43 3:44 40 7:12
50 C2 MIX Vojta Kračmar 1987 Ivona Kestlová 44 3:47 41 7:14
49 C2 MIX Alice Boušková 1988 Jiří Ludvíček 1987 44 3:47 42 7:15
51 C2 MIX Marcela Mlčochová 1976 Aleš Doubek 1982 41 3:40 43 7:34
21 C2 MUŽI Jakub Růžička 1992 Josef Skřivan 1991 38 3:32 44 7:37
5 C2 MIX Eva Čejková 1975 Marek Votřel 1975 47 4:01 45 7:52

46 C2 MIX Monika Szewczuk 1966 Waldemar Szewczuk 1962 46 3:52 46 7:54
Martin Penc 1984 Václav Hofman 1978
Zdenka Vaňhrová 1987

11 C2 ŽENY Jaroslava 
Ulmanová

1971 Kateřina Kulhánková 1971 49 4:35 48 8:55

13 C2 MUŽI David Kulhánek 1997 Milan Kulhánek 1969 49 4:35 48 8:55
41 C2 MUŽI Antonín Balán 1965 Antonín Balán 1995 27 3:10 X X
52 C2 MIX Kristina Horáková 1980 Marek Horák 1976 51 5:27 X X
53 C2 MIX MarkétaKučerová 1982 JanMareš 1982 51 5:27 X X
40 C2 MUŽI  Michal Novák 1984 Martin Dýšek 1987 53 5:57 X X

Celkové výsledky

Sázavský Samba Maraton
0. ročník - 25.září 2010

30 C3 MIX 18 4:06 18 8:38
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37 C2 MUŽI Luděk Hrbek 1967 Lubomír Gallo 1958 1 2:25 1 4:43
31 C2 MUŽI Jakub Sůsa 1988 Tomas Kafka  1978 2 2:26 2 4:45
26 C2 MUŽI EXIT TEAM - 

Přemysl Chaloupka
1970 Tomáš Lukeš 1967 4 2:29 3 4:46

29 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Mähring 1987 Vladimír "Břeh" Fořt 1977 5 2:31 4 4:47
45 C2 MUŽI Jiří Činčera 1943 Jaroslav Sýkora 1945 3 2:28 5 4:58
28 C2 MUŽI Petr Sýkora 1987 Jirka Holšan 6 2:44 6 5:12
14 C2 MUŽI Pecka Miroslav 1984 Vít Doležal 1986 7 2:50 7 5:20
16 C2 MUŽI Jaroslav Pecka 1987 Michal Dudek 1991 7 2:50 8 5:24
10 C2 MUŽI Honza Kalita 1979 Aleš Novotný 1979 10 2:55 9 5:30
22 C2 MUŽI Ivan Vrba 1977 Pavel Elster 1973 10 2:55 10 5:44
3 C2 MUŽI Táglicht Libor 1974 Hrudík Michal 14 3:01 11 5:48

23 C2 MUŽI Marek Kovářík 1974 Jakub Kovářík 2001 12 2:56 12 5:49
39 C2 MUŽI Martin Nikodým Pavel Kazda 1977 16 3:02 13 5:53
54 C2 MUŽI Jaroslav Salus 1983 Jan Filip 1994 17 3:05 14 5:58
24 C2 MUŽI Matěj Bartík 1989 Pavel Horák 1980 13 2:57 15 6:00
8 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Ondra 1980 Richard Talácko 1983 18 3:09 16 6:18

44 C2 MUŽI Miroslav Brůža  1974 Martin Zachoval  1974 14 3:01 17 6:19
9 C2 MUŽI Petr Vaněk 1988 František Vaněk 1993 20 3:11 17 6:19

43 C2 MUŽI Tomáš Skalický   1990 Jarda Babka 1972 9 2:53 19 6:28
4 C2 MUŽI Štěpán Kincl 1983 Mojmír Šedý 1980 21 3:21 20 6:40

18 C2 MUŽI michal frank 1983 jan severyn 1992 22 3:23 21 6:52
19 C2 MUŽI filip šenk 1992 jakub skočdopole 1993 23 3:30 22 7:01
12 C2 MUŽI Martin Šimáček 1993 Michael Kulhánek 1994 25 3:44 23 7:12
21 C2 MUŽI Jakub Růžička 1992 Josef Skřivan 1991 24 3:32 24 7:37
13 C2 MUŽI David Kulhánek 1997 Milan Kulhánek 1969 26 4:35 25 8:55
41 C2 MUŽI Antonín Balán 1965 Antonín Balán 1995 19 3:10 X X
40 C2 MUŽI  Michal Novák 1984 Martin Dýšek 1987 27 5:57 X X
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34 C2 ŽENY Petra Fialová 1989 Jana Mrskočová 1988 1 2:51 1 5:23
27 C2 ŽENY Alena Moravová 1989 Lucie Sýkorová 1989 2 3:07 2 5:56
47 C2 ŽENY Tereza Jirásková 1986 Lucie Jirásková 1989 3 3:08 3 6:04
7 C2 ŽENY Ivana Pechtorová 1981 Iva Nekvindová 1988 4 3:38 4 7:02

77 C2 ŽENY Etela Bohackova 1983 Eva Medkova 1984 5 3:41 5 7:11
11 C2 ŽENY Jaroslava 

Ulmanová
1971 Kateřina Kulhánková 1971 6 4:35 6 8:55

Ženy
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nar.
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Mezičas
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Celkové
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15 C2 MIX Luboš Švihel 1960 Švihelová Vanda 1997 1 2:51 1 5:28
25 C2 MIX Petr Halaška 1977 Bohuslava Vosobová 1962 3 2:55 2 5:34
48 C2 MIX Lucie Zrnová 1984 Pavel Starosta 1976 4 2:56 3 5:35
33 C2 MIX Hana Mayerová 1985 Vladimír Lachman 1984 2 2:53 4 5:42
35 C2 MIX Bára Voříšková 1986 Martin Talácko 1985 5 3:04 5 5:58
1 C2 MIX Kateřina Kraicová 1986 Milan Frýba 1983 6 3:10 6 6:19

36 C2 MIX Jirka Gina 1982 Martina Šimůnková 1981 7 3:13 6 6:19
17 C2 MIX petra franková 1987 jan hanák 1987 8 3:20 8 6:27
6 C2 MIX Arnošt Truhelka 1976 Jana Truhelková 1976 10 3:23 9 6:29

42 C2 MIX Michal Dvořák  1990 Lucie Skalická  1990 9 3:21 10 6:41
20 C2 MIX zuzana hrabětová 1986 petr severyn 1986 11 3:30 11 6:51
2 C2 MIX Nejman Martin 1966 Nejmanová Andrea 1997 12 3:32 11 6:51

50 C2 MIX Vojta Kračmar 1987 Ivona Kestlová 14 3:47 13 7:14
49 C2 MIX Alice Boušková 1988 Jiří Ludvíček 1987 14 3:47 14 7:15
51 C2 MIX Marcela Mlčochová 1976 Aleš Doubek 1982 13 3:40 15 7:34
5 C2 MIX Eva Čejková 1975 Marek Votřel 1975 17 4:01 16 7:52

46 C2 MIX Monika Szewczuk 1966 Waldemar Szewczuk 1962 16 3:52 17 7:54
Martin Penc 1984 Václav Hofman 1978 18 4:06 18 8:38
Zdenka Vaňhrová 1987

52 C2 MIX Kristina Horáková 1980 Marek Horák 1976 19 5:27 X X
53 C2 MIX MarkétaKučerová 1982 JanMareš 1982 20 5:27 X X

Mix
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0. ročník - 25.září 2010

30 C3 MIX


